
 
 

2023 Mr. Michael Allen A G&J MARKETING AND SALES    713-503-6274 mobile 
     11314 Cedar Creek 
     Houston, TX 77077 
     michaela@gandj.com 
 
2024     Mr. Shane Chapman O CHAPMAN VENDING     409-781-6954 mobile  
     1350 Lindbergh Dr. 409-892-2992 office 
     Beaumont, TX 77707 
     shane@chapmanvending.com 
 
2023 Mr. Allen Hord  A AVS COMPANIES     837-277-1142 mobile 
     8801 Jameel Rd. Ste 100 
     Houston, TX 77040 
     amhord@avscompanies.com 
 
2024 Mr. Eric Leal  O LEAL’S SNACKS      254-292-3011 mobile 
     5591 North State Highway 6 
     Woodway, TX 76712 
     eleal@lealssnacks.com 
 
2023 Mr. Egan Little  O L.C. VENDING, INC.     210-416-3551 mobile 
     310 E Mitchell St. 
     San Antonio, TX 78210 
     egan@lcvending.net 
 
2024 Mr. Bill Lockett  A NAYAX/VENDSYS     512-786-5510 mobile 
     1712 Ski Slope Dr     512-263-9603 office 
     Austin, TX 78733 
     Bill.Lockett@vendsys.com 
 
2024 Mr. Roger Levine A VISTAR       281-212-4291 mobile 
     101 Esplanade Suite 101    281-677-4679 office 
     Houston, TX 77060 
     Roger.Levine@pfgc.com 
 
 
2026  Mr. David Newman  A  IN REACH (Sodexo)     737-228-0238 mobile 
     2913 AW Grimes Blvd.     512-251-9500 office 
     Pflugerville, TX 78660    
     David.newman@itsinreach.com 
 
2025 Ms. Cristina Noel O GOLDEN AGE VENDING     713-299-0935 mobile 
     2355 Minimax Dr.     713-426-1000 office 
     Houston, TX 77008 
     Cristina.goldenagevending@gmail.com 
 

2023-2024 TMVA Officers & Governors 
President    Allen Hord 

             1st Vice President & Treasurer  Cristina Noel 
2nd Vice President   Egan Little 
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2023 Mr. Michael Ray O HEALTHY GENERATION VENDING   832-540-2242 mobile 
     2405 S Houston Ave 
     Humble, TX 77396 
     mray@hgvending.com 
 
2024 Mr. Josh Rosenberg A OCBS EMERGING BRANDS    512-470-8390 mobile 
     220 Tributary Dr 
     Rock Hill, SC 29732 
     Josh.rosenberg@ocsbrands.com 
 
2026 Mr. Nathan Sanchez A KEURIG DR PEPPER     214-406-8038 mobile 
     16603 Crystal View Circle 
     Houston, TX 77095 
     Nathan.sanchez@kdrp.com 
 
2025 Mr. Phil Sikes  O GULFTEX VENDING & COFFEE SERVICE   979-482-0431 mobile 
     738 S Main #2      979-265-4948 office 
     Clute, TX 77531 
     Psikes.gulftex@gmail.com 
 
2024 Mr. Kendall Smith A GUARDIAN REFRESH     512-844-6809 mobile 
     8208 Grayledge Dr 
     Austin, TX 78753   
     kendallrheasmith@gmail.com 
 
2026  Mr. Brett Stenner  O SUNRISE VENDING      361-563-1826 mobile  
     1401 South Padre Island Drive    361-654-3169 office 
     Corpus Christi, TX 78416 
     Brett.stenner@onetacc.com    361-654-3169 office   
 
2026 Mr. Justin Welch A CBI ASSOCIATES/CALDWELL BROKER   832-549-1348 mobile 
     9224 SH 75S      936-344-0098 office 
     New Waverly, TX 77340  
     jwelch@cbiassociates.com 
    
EX-OFFICIO 
 
2026 Mr. Nile Hawkins O AVS Companies       
     6522 Patrick Drive 
     Dallas, TX 75214     

nhawkins@avscompanies.com 
 
2028 Mr. Alan Munson A PARLEVEL SYSTEMS     936-522-6910 mobile 
     114 E Cevallos St     210-200-8873 office 
     San Antonio, TX 78204 
     alan@parlevelsystems.com 
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OTHER CONTACTS 
  

NAMA State Councils  1777 N Kent St, Ste 1010     
     Arlington, VA 22209 
     statecouncils@namanow.org 
 

Mario Munoz   919 Congress Ave, Ste 450    512-423-6479  
     Austin, TX 78701 
     mario@lobbyist.com  
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